USMS Virtual Swim Series 2006 - Final Results
Sponsored by Oregon Masters Swimming, Sanction # 376-P0|

Swimmer
Women 18-24
Suzanne Shdffer

Women 25-29
Kathleen Davison

Women 30-34
Andrea lig
Tina Alkezweeny

Women 35-39
Karen Zemlin
Bridget Bailie
Julia Inagaki

Women 40-44
Sandra Carosi

Women 45-49
Sue Moucha
Gabrielle Walters
Roxanne Wodarczyk

Women 50-54
Karen Swanigan

Women 55-59
Jane Moore

Women 65-69
Margie Hutinger

Men 35-39
Doug Esch
Daniel Cross

Men 50-59
Stan Cox

Men 60-64
John Dean

Men 65-69
Richard Criche

Team

Unattached

Worldgate Tri Masters

Masters of Brazos
Pacific Northwest Aquatics

Minnesota Masters Swim Club
YMCA Indy SwimFit
Garden State Masters

Garden State Masters

Blue Wave Masters
Unattached
Minnesota Masters Swim Club

Florida Maverick Masters

Pacific Northwest Aquatics

Florida Maverick Masters

Arizona Masters
Unattached

North Carolina Masters Swimming

Fairfax County Masters

Florida Maverick Masters

Total Miles

161

1204

228
173

605
239
146

635

678
177
57

102

106

94

100

84

257

65

148

Please contact Mary Sweat at marysweat@usms.org with any questions.



