USMS Virtual Swim Series 2006 – Final Results

Sponsored by Oregon Masters Swimming, Sanction # 376-P01

<u>Swimmer</u> Women 18-24	<u>Team</u>	<u>Total Miles</u>
Suzanne Shaffer	Unattached	161
Women 25-29		
Kathleen Davison	Worldgate Tri Masters	1204
Women 30-34		220
Andrea Ilg Tina Alkezweeny	Masters of Brazos Pacific Northwest Aquatics	228 173
ΠΠά Αικεχωθείτιγ	Facilie Northwest Aquatics	175
Women 35-39		
Karen Zemlin	Minnesota Masters Swim Club	605
Bridget Bailie	YMCA Indy SwimFit	239
Julia Inagaki	Garden State Masters	146
Women 40-44		
Sandra Carosi	Garden State Masters	635
Women 45-49		
Sue Moucha	Blue Wave Masters	678
Gabrielle Walters	Unattached	177
Roxanne Wodarczyk	Minnesota Masters Swim Club	57
Women 50-54		
Karen Swanigan	Florida Maverick Masters	102
Women 55-59		
Jane Moore	Pacific Northwest Aquatics	106
Women 65-69		
Margie Hutinger	Florida Maverick Masters	94
Men 35-39		
Doug Esch	Arizona Masters	100
Daniel Cross	Unattached	84
Men 50-59		
Stan Cox	North Carolina Masters Swimming	257
Men 60-64		
John Dean	Fairfax County Masters	65
Men 65-69		
Richard Criche	Florida Maverick Masters	148

Please contact Mary Sweat at marysweat@usms.org with any questions.